
 

Physical Educa�on Schedules 2023-24 
First Grade: (Frankfort, Dodd, Rawlins) 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

 Make-Up: 
 

 
 Tuesday 

 
 

2:00-2:30 PM 
 

2:00-2:30 PM 
 

2:00-2:30 PM 
 

2:00-2:30 PM 
 

2:30-3:00 PM 
  

First/Second Grade: (Ernster) 
 

Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Make-Up 
Tuesday 

1:30- 2:00 PM 1:30- 2:00 PM 1:30- 2:00 PM 1:30- 2:00 PM 2:00- 2:30 PM 
 
Second Grade: (Glaser, Talley, Lee, Vines) 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Friday 
 

 Make-Up: 
Wednesday 

 

 

2:00-2:35 PM 
 

2:00-2:35 PM 
 

2:00-2:35 PM 
 

12:35 – 1:10 PM 
  

Third Grade: (Carlson, Ormonde, Reynolds, Brew) 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Thursday 
 

 Make-Up: Friday 
 

 
2:00- 2:40 PM 
 

2:00- 2:40 PM 
 

2:00- 2:40 PM 
 

2:00- 2:40 PM 
  

SCD Grades First – Third: (Villard) 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

 Make-Up: Friday 
 

 
2:00-2:30 PM 

 
2:00-2:30 PM 

 
2:00-2:30 PM 

 
9:00-9:30 PM 

 
2:00-2:30 PM 

  
Fourth Grade: (Bedwell, Walker, Schwegel, Linnenkohl 4th grade) 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Friday 

 
 Make-Up: 
Monday 

 

 

10:40- 11:15 AM 
 

10:40- 11:15 AM 
 

10:40- 11:15 AM 
 

11:00-11:35 AM 
  

Fifth Grade: (Houston, Primrose, Schwegel, Linnenkohl 5th grade) 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

 Make-Up: Friday 
 

 
10:45- 11:15 AM 

 
10:45- 11:15 AM 

 
10:45- 11:15 AM 

 
10:45- 11:15 AM 

 
10:45- 11:15 AM 

  
Fifth/Sixth Combo, Sixth Grade: (Filippi, Simon, Macias, Linnenkohl 6th grade) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Sonora Week: March 6th – 8th 
 
 

 MAKE-UP DAYS ARE ONLY USED IN THE EVENT THAT A RALLY OR ASSEMBLY TAKES PLACE DURING A SCHEDULED PE TIME 
 

 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 10:45- 11:15 AM 

 
10:45- 11:15 AM 

 
10:45- 11:15 AM 

 
10:45- 11:15 AM 

 
10:45- 11:15 AM 

  

     Make-Up: 
 

 
2:15-2:50 PM 

  


