

# **Physical Education Schedules 2023-24**

### First Grade: (Frankfort, Dodd, Rawlins)

Monday	Tuesday	Thursday	Friday	Make-Up: Tuesday
2:00-2:30 PM	2:00-2:30 PM	2:00-2:30 PM	2:00-2:30 PM	2:30-3:00 PM

#### First/Second Grade: (Ernster)

Monday	Tuesday	Thursday	Friday	Make-Up Tuesday
1:30- 2:00 PM	1:30- 2:00 PM	1:30- 2:00 PM	1:30- 2:00 PM	2:00- 2:30 PM

#### Second Grade: (Glaser, Talley, Lee, Vines)

Monday	Tuesday	Friday	Make-Up: Wednesday
2:00-2:35 PM	2:00-2:35 PM	2:00-2:35 PM	12:35 – 1:10 PM

### Third Grade: (Carlson, Ormonde, Reynolds, Brew)

Monday	Tuesday	Thursday	Make-Up: Friday
2:00- 2:40 PM	2:00- 2:40 PM	2:00- 2:40 PM	2:00- 2:40 PM

#### SCD Grades First – Third: (Villard)

Monday	Tuesday	Thursday	Friday	Make-Up: Friday
2:00-2:30 PM	2:00-2:30 PM	2:00-2:30 PM	9:00-9:30 PM	2:00-2:30 PM

## Fourth Grade: (Bedwell, Walker, Schwegel, Linnenkohl 4<sup>th</sup> grade)

Tuesday	Wednesday	Friday	Make-Up: Monday
10:40- 11:15 AM	10:40- 11:15 AM	10:40- 11:15 AM	11:00-11:35 AM

# Fifth Grade: (Houston, Primrose, Schwegel, Linnenkohl 5<sup>th</sup> grade)

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Make-Up: Friday
10:45- 11:15 AM				

# Fifth/Sixth Combo, Sixth Grade: (Filippi, Simon, Macias, Linnenkohl 6th grade)

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
10:45- 11:15 AM	10:45- 11:15 AM	10:45- 11:15 AM	10:45- 11:15 AM	10:45- 11:15 AM	
				Make-Up:	
				2:15-2:50 PM	
*Senara Mack March Cth Sth					

\*Sonora Week: March 6<sup>th</sup> – 8<sup>th</sup>